HEAT RECOVERY UNIT
ILOX 89
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
2 Heat recovery unit ILOX 89 - Technical catalogue
  FläktGroup DC_9342GB_20190207_R2 We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
HEAT RECOVERY UNIT ILOX 89
The ILOX 89 heat recovery unit recovers energy from extract air via
an efficient counterflow heat exchanger. The unit is equipped with the

6 Heat recovery unit ILOX 89 - Technical catalogue
  FläktGroup DC_9342GB_20190207_R2 We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
ORDERING CODES
Heat recovery unit RDXA-089-bb-cc-ddd
Connection (bb)
01 = Outdoor air right, supply air left
02 = Outdoor air left, supply air right
03 = Outdoor air right, 5th connection for a cooker hood
04 = Outdoor air left, 5th connection for a cooker hood
Filter (cc)
1 = ISO Coarse (G3) + ISO ePM1 55% (F7)/ISO Coarse (G3)
Heater (cc)
1 = Electric heater
2 = Water heater
3 = Electric heater, low power
Language (ddd)
1 = Swedish
3 = English
Air quality control (ddd)
0 = None
1 = CO2
Communication (ddd)
0 = Modbus RS485
1 = Modbus TCP/IP, Web server
ACCESSORIES
Filter set 2 x ISO Coarse (G3) + 1 x ISO ePM1 55% (F7) ILOZ-11-1
Mounting frame 4 connections ILOZ-52-4
Mounting frame 5 connections ILOZ-52-5
Ethernet card RDKZ-53-5
FG
_D
C_
93
42
GB
_I
LO
X
89
_T
E_
19
02
07
_R
2
©
 C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
01
9
Fl
äk
tG
ro
up
WWW.FLAKTGROUP.SE ILOX 89  9342
» Learn more on www.flaktgroup.com
   or contact one of our offices
FläktGroup is the European market leader for smart and energy efficient Indoor Air
and Critical Air solutions to support every application area. We offer our customers
innovative technologies, high quality and outstanding performance supported by more
than a century of accumulated industry experience. The widest product range in
the market, and strong market presence in 65 countries worldwide, guarantee
that we are always by your side, ready to deliver Excellence in Solutions.
PRODUCT FUNCTIONS BY FLÄKTGROUP
Air Treatment  |  Air Movement  |  Air Diffusion  |  Air Distribution  |  Air Filtration
Air Management & ATD’s  |  Air Conditioning & Heating  |  Controls  |  Service